APN 003-174-16 APN____ APN

DOC # 0142080

Official Record

Recording requested By DYLAN FREHNER

Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder Page 1 of 3 Fee: \$16.00

Recorded By AE Book- 274 Page- 0520

Afficient of DEATH OF

Title of Document

Affirmation Statement

I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for recording does not contain the social security number, driver's license or identification card number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NRS 603A.040) of any person or persons. (Per NRS 239B.030)

I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for recording does contain the social security number, driver's license or identification card number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NRS 603A.040) of a person or persons as required by law: NRS 603A.040) of a person or persons as required

Lisa K. Revell

Lisa K. Revell

Grantees address and mail tax statement:

APN: 003-174-16

When recorded mail to: Lisa K. Revell P.O. Box 831 Caliente, Nevada 89008

AFFIDAVIT OF DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

State of Nevada)
)ss
County of Lincoln)

Lisa K. Revell hereby swears under penalty of perjury, that the following assertions are true of her own personal knowledge:

- 1. I am over the age of twenty-one (21) years and competent to be a witness as to the matters hereinafter stated.
- 2. I am Lisa K. Revell, the same person named as Lisa K. Revell, one of the grantees as joint tenants with right of survivorship named in that certain Deed recorded as Document number 0136635 in Book 259 Pages 209-210 of the Official Records, in the Office of the County Recorder of Lincoln County, State of Nevada.
- 3. The real property, which is the subject of the above-entitle Deed, is located in the County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, and is known as 170 Culverwell Street, Caliente, Lincoln County, Nevada, and is more specifically described as follows:

LOTS Two (2), Three (3) and Four (4) in block (2) of the modern townsite addition to the city of Caliente, Nevada, as shown by map thereof recorded February 5, 1931 in book A of Plats, Page 64 as file no. 7324 in the office of the County Recorder of Lincoln County, Nevada.

- 4. William R. Revell., also one of the grantees named in said Deed, is the identical William R. Revell., named as decedent in that certain Certificate of Death, a certified copy of which is annexed hereto and made a part hereof. I am William R. Revell's wife.
- 5. As recited in the above-described Certificate of Death, William R. Revell died on September 10, 2012, in Caliente, Lincoln County, Nevada.

LISA K. REVELL

SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me This // Zay of October, 2012.

IOTA PKI DI III IC

ALISHA ADAMS
Notary Public-State of Nevada
APPT. NO. 97-2573-11
My App. Expires June 17, 2013

NOTARY PUBLIC

N OF VITAL RECORD

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

DIVISION OF HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

				STATE FILE NUMBER				
TYPE OR PRINT IN	1a DECEASED-NAME (FIRST,MIDDLE,LAST,SUFFIX)				2. DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) 3e. COUNTY OF DEATH			
ERMANENT	William Russell REVELL			September 10, 2012 Lincoln				
BLACK INK	35. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF	F DEATH 3c. HOSPIT	AL OR OTHER INSTITUTION	-Name(If not either, g		indicate DOA,OP/E	mer. Rm. 4, SEX	
DECEDENT	Caliente	and number	170 Culverwe	II Street	Inpatient(Specify)	Home	Male	
DECEDENT	5. RACE White		Hispanic Origin? Specify	7s. AGE-Last	75. UNDER 1 YEAR 7c. UN	DER 1 DAY 8. DA	TE OF BIRTH (Mo/Day/Yr	
	(Specify)	N	o - Non-Hispanic	birthday (Yeers) 84	MOS DAYS HOUR	S MINS	May 10, 1928	
IF DEATH	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.A.,				NEVER MARRIED, WIDOWED		G SPOUSE (if wife, give	
OCCURRED IN	name country) Texas		States 14	DIVORCED (Sp	14b. KIND OF BUSINESS	- 1	sa Kaye ALBRECHTS	
EE HANDBOOK REGARDING	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	of Working Life, I	CUPATION (Give Kind of World Even If Retired) Cs	-	Us N	The state of the s	Ever in US Arme Forces? Yes	
OMPLETION OF RESIDENCE	15a RESIDENCE - STATE 15b.	COUNTY	I15c, CITY, TOWN OR I		STREET AND NUMBER	lavy	15e. INSIDE CITY	
ITEMS	Nevada	Lincoln	Calien		0 Culverwell Street	San	LIMITS (Specify Yes or No) Yes	
	16. FATHER/PARENT - NAME (Firs				VPARENT - NAME (First Midd	tie Last Suffix)	1	
PARENTS		am Russell RE			7%	ams TAYLÓR		
*	18a. INFORMANT- NAME (Type or Print) 18b. MAILING ADDRESS (Street or R. F.D. No, City or Town, State, Zip)							
	Lisa Kaye I			and the second second	Box 831 Caliente, Neva			
ISPOSITION	19a. BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOV	VAL, OTHER (Specify)		ATORY - NAME Iem Utah Cremat			or Town State	
1910911101	Cremation			2			y Utah 84720	
	20a. FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNA	ATURE (Or Person Act BOYER	ng as Such) 20b, FUNER/ DIRECTOR L		AME AND ADDRESS OF FACIL Southern	Nevada Mortu	arv	
		E AUTHENTICATE	. 80	07	The state of the s	et Caliente NV	•	
RADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDRE			V 1	/ /			
	🞅 21a. To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date and place and 📗 22a. On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion death occurred a							
ľ	호 due to the cause(s) stated. (Signature & Title)		TIM L	date and place and due to the		ignature & Title) ATURE AUTHENTICA T	
	를 본 21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Da)	y/Yr) 21c. t	OUR OF DEATH	TIM U	TE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)		OF DEATH	
	[호 볼				September 12, 2012		06:01	
	21d. NAME OF ATTENDING	PHYSICIAN IF OTHE	R THAN CERTIFIER	10 0	RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/\	(r) 22e. PRON	OUNCED DEAD AT (Hour	
		CONTRACTOR (DISTRICTAN)	ATTCHPING BLOQUELAN AN	7	September 10, 2012	1225 (16	06:01 ENSE NUMBER	
	23a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CE	ROFIER (PHYSICIAN, POUTV Coroner Tir	n Umina 1050 E SR	322 Pioche, NV	89043	230. LIC	P033	
REGISTRAR	240 DECISTRAD (Signature)		SHORE	24b. DATE RECEN		c. DEATH DUE TO	COMMUNICABLE DISEA	
REGISTRAN		SIGNATURE AU		(Mo/Day/Yr) Se	ptember 12, 2012	YES 🗍	NO X	
CAUSE OF			AUSE PER LINE FOR (a), (b),	AND (c))		Inter	val between onset and de	
DEATH	(u) -	Heart Failure		_ \ \		Yea	ars	
		CONSEQUENCE OF				:	valibetween onset and de	
CONDITIONS IF	(0)	rotic Heart Dis				Yea	ars -	
GAVE RUSE TO	DUE TO, OR AS A	A CONSEQUENCE OF	nonary Disease			:	val between onset and de	
CAUSE ->	(C)	76. 76.	•			Yea	ars rval between onset and de	
STATING THE UNDERLYING	High Blood	A CONSEQUENCE OF I Pressure		/ /		Ye		
CAUSE LAST	(d) PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT CO	76.	section disc to death but not	constitute in the underly	vina asuse aluma in Dart 1	26. AUTOPSY	27. WAS CASE REFER	
/	Osteoporosis	ANDIH ICHS-CONDINORS	s commoduring to death out not	testining ii) ara underig	yang cause giveri at Part 1.	(Specify Yea or N	NO) TO CORONER (Specify	
/ /	1		/Day/Yn I28c HOUR OF It	uniov isea neocosi	BE HOW INJURY OCCURRED	No	ο _(ατ νια) Υ∈	
	28a. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET. OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	286. DATE OF INJURY (MC	VUBYTT) 286. HOUR OF II	280, UESCHIL	SE LIONI INDIA I CICCOMICO			
	28e. INJURY AT WORK (Specify 2	81 PLACE OF INJUR	/- At home, farm, street, factor	ry, office 28g, LOCA	TION STREET OR R.F.D). No. CITY OR	TOWN STAT	
		xuilding, etc. (Specify)		,,				
<u>ω</u>	<u> </u>							
# 33 ***	/	- /	STA	TE REGISTRAR				

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED:

09/14/2012

This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.





